FERRARI TROFEO
CHALLENGE RELLI

84F;
RICHARD MILLE

FERRARI CHALLENGE UK
SPA FRANCORCHAMPS

gw|Race 2

Sector Analysis

__ Invalidated Lap [ Personal Best I Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
Andrew MORROW GER 10 3:01.232 47.603 1:20.302  53.327 161.0 26:57.815
4 11 2:37.731 42317 1:13.723  41.691 257.8 29:35.546
Charles Hurst Fereri 488 Chollenge EVO 12 2:36.334 42.480 1:13.305  40.549 250.0 32:11.880
1 2:35.029 46.229 1:10.138  38.662 2:35.029 Stuart MARSTON GBR
2 2:30.926 41.716 1:10.337 38.873 257.8  5:05.955 1 5 _
3 2:31.805 41.998 1:09.976  39.831 2535  7:37.760 Maranello Sales Feren 468 Chellenge 50
4 2:29.983 41.645 1:09.858  38.480 260.2 10:07.743 1 2:36.864 45633 1:11.853  39.378 2:36.864
5 2:32.316 41.904 1:10.731  39.681 249.4 12:40.059 2 2:32.718 42493 1:10.897  39.328 259.0  5:09.582
6 2:29.714 41.877 1:09.657 262.8 15:09.773 3 2:32.680 42.857 1:10.788  39.035 255.9  7:42.262
7 38.567 262.1 17:39.438 4 2:31.344 42.204 256.5 10:13.606
8 2:31.877 41.607 1:09.846  40.424 260.9 20:11.315 5 1:10.816  39.221 260.9 12:46.042
9  3:41.872 57.979 1:50.892  53.001 94.0 23:53.187 6 2:32.862 42,006 1:11.595  39.261 262.8 15:18.904
10 3:02.299 48.430 1:20.655  53.214 135.7 26:55.486 7 2:35.279 43.035 1:12.241  40.003 258.4 17:54.183
11 2:30.989 41.840 1:10.310  38.839 255.3 29:26.475 Han SIKKENS NLD
12 2:32.364 42.032 1:11.099  39.233 251.7 31:58.839 16
HR Owen Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO
Paul HOGARTH GBR
6 ) 1 2:30.213 42.642 2:30.213
Stratstone Manchester Ferer 468 Chellenae O 2 2:32.175 41.948 1:10.878  39.349 259.6  5:02.388
1 2:36.498 44714 1:11.331  40.453 2:36.498 3 2:30.409 41.854 1:09.790  38.765 259.0  7:32.797
2 2:32.887 1:11.184  39.463 248.8  5:09.385 4 2:29.676 1:09.393  38.779 260.9 10:02.473
3 2:34.856 43.526 1:12.149 2422  7:44.241 5 41.504 1:09.349  38.692 262.8 12:32.018
4 2:33.571 42461 1:11.534  39.576 248.3 10:17.812 6 2:29.968 41.515 1:09.628  38.825 261.5 15:01.986
5 42.447 39.230 251.2 12:50.359 7 2:30.599 41.870 1:09.930  38.799 261.5 17:32.585
6 2:33.905 42.405 1:11.175  40.325 257.8 15:24.264 8 2:33.872 41.770 1:10.198  41.904 262.8 20:06.457
7 2:34.147 42.408 1:11.231  40.508 259.6 17:58.411 9 3:45.095 1:01.603 1:51.046  52.446  92.9 23:51.552
8 2:43.309 42.470 1:14.313 46526 2512 20:41.720 10 3:03.267 48.805 1:21.336  53.126 1423 26:54.819
9  3:15.757 44.746 1:36.884  54.127 240.5 23:57.477 11 2:31.323 41.764 1:10.440  39.119 256.5 29:26.142
10 3:00.611 47.389 1:20.285  52.937 169.8 26:58.088 12 2:32.333 41.943 1:11.308  39.082 254.7 31:58.475
11 2:35.463 42590 1:12.283  40.590 259.6 29:33.551 Paul ROGERS GBR
12 2:35.477 43.849 1:12.078  39.550 246.6 32:09.028 20
JCT600 Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO
Jonathan SATCHELL GBR
7 HR Owen o 188 Chalone 80 1 2:40.617 47.078 1:12.905  40.634 2:40.617
2 2:36.435 43.682 1:12.748  40.005 239.5  5:17.052
1 2:40.383 46.423 1:13.278  40.682 2:40.383 3 2:35.822 43.548 1:12.086  40.188 241.1  7:52.874
2 43.829 1:12.504 2438  5:16.841 4 2:33.115 42904 EBIYFF 39599 255.3 10:25.989
3 2:35.609 43.494 40.141 251.2  7:52.450 E 42574 1:10.728 EEEEE] 2590 12:58.810
4 2:38.287 44866 1:13.161  40.260 244.9 10:30.737 6 2:33.272 1:11.019  39.777 257.8 15:32.082
5  2:37.447 1:13.603  40.196 250.6 13:08.184 7 2:34.548 42780 1:12.016  39.752 256.5 18:06.630
6 2:37.870 44203 1:13.391  40.276 2443 15:46.054 8 2:36.115 42718 1:12.738  40.659 257.8 20:42.745
7 2:37.896 43.945 1:13.109  40.842 250.6 18:23.950 9 3:15.381 44976 1:36.464  53.941 2488 23:58.126
8 2:44.177 44150 1:18.041  41.986 2389 21:08.127 10 3:00.758 47.451 1:20.124  53.183 184.9 26:58.884
9  2:52.328 44.445 1:17.184  50.699 2343 24:00.455 11 2:36.941 43318 1:12.727  40.896 255.9 29:35.825
10  3:00.004 47.744 1:19.989  52.271 162.7 27:00.459 12 2:36.451 43.336 1:12.855  40.260 257.8 32:12.276
11 2:39.245 44.048 1:13.980  41.217 250.6 29:39.704 Carl CAVERS GER
12 2:39.358 43.474 1:14.660  41.224 248.8 32:19.062 51 e
Robert REES GER Graypaul Nottingham erren cllenge
8 , 1 2:28.427 42.298 2:28.427
Dick Lovett Swindon Ferr 468 Chellenae O 2 2:27.804 40.940 1:08.378  38.486 261.5  4:56.231
1 2:35.835 44159 1:11.405  40.271 2:35.835 3 1:08.139  38.398 262.1  7:23.682
2 2:32.910 1:11.616  39.333 248.3  5:08.745 4 2:29.285 41.367 1:09.081  38.837 260.9  9:52.967
3 2:34.022 42.054 1:12.053  39.915 2602  7:42.767 5  2:29.600 41317 1:09.471  38.812 262.8 12:22.567
4 2:33.240 42.506 39.607 257.8 10:16.007 6  2:29.542 41.477 1:09.293  38.772 262.1 14:52.109
] 2:33.028) 42.447 1:11.281 EZENN 262.8 12:49.035 7  2:30.900 41.910 1:09.952  39.038 263.4 17:23.009
6 2:33.880 42112 1:12.018  39.750 262.1 15:22.915 8 2:31.171 41.692 1:10.046  39.433 261.5 19:54.180
7  2:35.154 42395 1:11.898  40.861 262.8 17:58.069 9 3:54.916  1:11.121 1:50.960  52.835 98.5 23:49.096
8 2:43.275 42284 1:13.640  47.351 260.9 20:41.344 10 3:04.956 47.426 1:23.586  53.944 124.4 26:54.052
9  3:15.239 44.494 1:36.840  53.905 242.7 23:56.583 11 2:44.294 41,573 1:09.993  52.728 263.4 29:38.346
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Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
John DHILLON GER 10  3:04.539 47.063 1:24.047  53.429 1355 26:54.443
61 ‘ I 11 3:15.323B  41.714 1:09.968 1:23.641 264.1 30:09.766
Graypaul Nottingham i Peter HUNTER GBR
1 2:33.474 43.860 1:10.440  39.174 2:33.474 82 ,
2 2:32.046 42788 1:10.421  38.837 2523  5:05.520 Stratstone Manchester Ferer 458 Chalenge 50
3 2:31.225 1:09.875  39.117 251.7  7:36.745 1 2:41.334 47.485 1:12.824  41.025 2:41.334
4 PR 42.254 HECREE BERXFAl 2590 10:07.403 2 2:36.380 43.248 1:13.065 2541  5:17.714
5 2:32.136 41.940 1:10.791 39.405 259.6 12:39.539 Kl 2:36.120) 43.293 1:12.193  40.634 236.3  7:53.834
6 2:33.528 42311 1:11.798  39.419 262.1 15:13.067 4 2:37.270 43.687 1:13.339  40.244 243.2 10:31.104
7 2:32.637 42363 1:10.641  39.633 257.1 17:45.704 5 2:44.746 43.522 1:13.756  47.468 2389 13:15.850
8 2:35.335 42,671 1:11.211  41.453 250.0 20:21.039 6 2:36.967 44255 KNS~ 41.157 2500 15:52.817
9  3:33.094 49.699 1:50.224  53.171 106.0 23:54.133 7  2:35.202 42984 1:11.871  40.347 254.1 18:28.019
10 3:02.141 48.392 1:20.446  53.303 1545 26:56.274 8 2:41.305 1:15.756  42.479 253.5 21:09.324
11 2:34.546 42,717 1:11.331  40.498 248.3 29:30.820 9  2:51.889 43.769 1:17.304  50.816 233.8 24:01.213
12 2:35.380 42,686 1:12.384  40.310 245.5 32:06.200 10 2:59.523 47.605 1:19.928  51.990 163.4 27:00.736
Jolian DYE GBR 11 2:39.615 43.962 1:14.221  41.432 233.8 29:40.351
66 » 12 2:39.027 43.126 1:14.843  41.058 251.2 32:19.378
MCI rcmello SO'SS Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO
1 2:42.287 48.671 1:13.316  40.300 2:42.287
2 2:37.426 43.993 1:13.265  40.168 2432  5:19.713
3 2:36.749 1:13.028  40.492 246.0  7:56.462
4 2:36.645 43.583 1:12.949  40.113 235.8 10:33.107
5 43.882 248.8 13:09.431
6 2:37.301 43.289 1:13.575  40.437 2259 15:46.732
7 2:37.933 43.607 1:13.309  41.017 231.3 18:24.665
8 2:41.048 43.368 1:15.671  42.009 2432 21:05.713
9 2:54.029 43711 1:19.180  51.138 226.4 23:59.742
10 3:00.364 46750 1:21.231  52.383 201.9 27:00.106
11 2:39.321 43.349 1:14.618  41.354 2455 29:39.427
12 2:38.378 43.531 1:14.197  40.650 241.1 32:17.805
69 Chris SMITH GBR
GrGypGUI Birminghcm Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO
1 2:37.513 46.365 1:11.442  39.706 2:37.513
2 2:32.907 1:11.175  39.677 254.1  5:10.420
3 2:33.380 42763 1:11.252  39.365 250.6  7:43.800
4 2:33.563 42,702 1:11.359  39.502 258.4 10:17.363
5 42.284 255.3  12:49.855
6 2:33.729 42233 1:11.378  40.118 260.2 15:23.584
7 2:34.139 42307 1:11.716  40.116 262.1 17:57.723
8 2:40.129 42.189 1:13.453  44.487 261.5 20:37.852
9  3:17.473 44968 1:39.049  53.456 225.9 23:55.325
10 3:01.487 47.854 1:20.734  52.899 157.4 26:56.812
11 2:36.448 42818 1:13.058  40.572 247.7 29:33.260
12 2:37.602 43301 1:14.119  40.182 2512 32:10.862
76 Faisal AL-FAISAL SAU
HR Owen Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO
1 2:30.443 42.839 2:30.443
2 2:30.261 41.665 1:10.546  38.050 261.5  5:00.704
3 2:29.869 41546 1:10.132  38.191 263.4  7:30.573
4 2:30.466 41.706 1:10.276  38.484 253.5 10:01.039
5 1:09.820  38.318 259.6 12:30.588
6 2:30.441 41.843 1:09.905  38.693 262.8 15:01.029
7 2:30.231 41512 1:10.178  38.541 262.8 17:31.260
8 2:31.463 41.655 1:10.573  39.235 262.8 20:02.723
9  3:47.181 1:03.384 1:51.316  52.481 100.3 23:49.904
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